
The 61st Annual Meeting of Japanese Society of Pediatric Cardiology and Cardiac Surgery

Time table

Day1：July 10 (Thu.) , 2025 The red boxes are sessions in English.
 As of April 22, 2025

Room1 Room2 Room3 Room4 Room5 Room6 Room7

Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center Frente Mie Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center

Grand Auditorium  Middle Auditorium  Theater Multipurpose Hall  Reception Room  Rehearsal Room 1  Rehearsal Room 2

7:00

8:00

会場名

建屋

部屋名 Gallery 1・2

Fine Arts Center

Poster

10:00

11:00

12:00

Poster Session

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

9:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

8：20 Opening Remarks

12：40～13：40
Luncheon Seminar

8：30～10：00

Panel 
Discussion1

11：00～12：30

Panel 
Discussion3

8：30～10：00

Panel 
Discussion4

8：30～10：00

Symposium4

Oral Session Oral Session

8：30～10：00

Panel 
Discussion2

11：00～12：30

Symposium3

11：00～12：30

Panel 

Discussion5

10：10～10：50
Presidential 

Lecture

15：00～16：00

Committee 
Symposium1

13：50～15：20

Symposium1

15：30～16：30

Symposium2

11：00～11：50
Presidential 

Award 
Presentation

Oral Session

15：30～17：00

Committee Panel 
Discussion3

15：30～17：00

Presidential 
Panel 

Discussion1

13：50～15：05

Committee Panel 
Discussion2

Oral Session Oral Session

13：50～15：20

Presidential 

Symposium2

Basic and Clinical 
Approaches to 

Optimizing Lifelong 
Pulmonary 

Hypertension Care 
Starting from 

8：30～10：00
Presidential 
Symposium1

16：10～17：10

Committee Panel 
Discussion1

12：00～12：30
Miyata Award 

Lecture

11：00～12：30

JSPCCS-AEPC

Joint Session

13：50～14：50

AEPC-YIA 
Session

15：30～16：20
Special Lecture1

Prof Maurice Beghetti

16：30～17：10

International 
Debate Session1

Pros and Cons in the Treat & 

Repair for PAH-CHD, 2025
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The 61st Annual Meeting of Japanese Society of Pediatric Cardiology and Cardiac Surgery

Time table

Day2：July 11(Fri.) , 2025 The red boxes are sessions in English.
 As of April 22, 2025

Room1 Room2 Room3 Room4 Room5 Room6 Room7

Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center Frente Mie Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center

Grand Auditorium  Middle Auditorium  Theater Multipurpose Hall  Reception Room  Rehearsal Room 1  Rehearsal Room 2

12:00

Poster Session

建屋

部屋名 Gallery 1・2

Fine Arts Center

Poster会場名

7:00

8:00

13:00

14:00

17:00

10:00

11:00

9:00

18:00

15:00

16:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

12：10～13：10
Luncheon Seminar

13：25～14：15

General meeting

14：15～14：45

Takao Award 
Lecture

15：55～16：35

Special Lecture5

8：30～9：20

Special Lecture2
8：30～9：30

JSPCCS-TSPC 
Joint Session

8：30～9：50

Panel 
Discussion6

10：30～12：00

Presidential 
Panel 

Discussion2

8：30～10：00

Panel 
Discussion7

10：30～12：00

Panel 
Discussion8

8：30～10：00

Symposium5

10：30～12：00

Symposium6

14：55～16：25

JSPCCS-JHRS 
Joint Session

Oral Session

Oral Session Oral Session

Oral Session Oral Session

14：55～16：25
JSPCCS-ACHD-JS 

Joint Session

14：55～15：35

Specimen 
Lecture

16：40～18：10

JSPCCS-JCC 
Joint Session

16：40～18：10

TRPD Panel 
Discussion1

⑳

14：55～15：45

Special Lecture4

16：40～17：40
Seminar:

Medical Ethics

16：45～18：15

Presidential 

Symposium3

International 
Perspectives on the 
ECG Screening for 
School Children: 

Impact of 
Digitalization

10：30～12：00
Committee Panel 

Discussion4

9：30～1０：20

Special Lecture3
Prof. Marlene Rabinovitch

16：40～17：40
Seminar:

Medical Safety

10：30～12：00

JSPCCS-AHA 
Joint Session

2025/4/22



The 61st Annual Meeting of Japanese Society of Pediatric Cardiology and Cardiac Surgery

Time table

Day3：July 12 (Sat.) , 2025 The red boxes are sessions in English.
 As of April 22, 2025

Room1 Room2 Room3 Room4 Room5 Room6 Room7

Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center Frente Mie Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center Fine Arts Center

Grand Auditorium  Middle Auditorium  Theater Multipurpose Hall  Reception Room  Rehearsal Room 1  Rehearsal Room 2

会場名

建屋

部屋名 Gallery 1・2

Fine Arts Center

Poster

7:00

8:00

9:00

13:00

14:00

Poster Session

10:00

11:00

12:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

8：30～10：00

Symposium8

11：50～12：50
Luncheon Seminar

Oral Session Oral Session

8：30～9：50

Committee Panel 
Discussion8

10：10～11：40

Committee 
Symposium4

14：40 closing Remarks

15：00～18：00
The 22nd

Educational 
Seminar

Basic Course

15：30～17：30
Public Lecture

8：30～10：00

Committee 
Symposium3

8：30～10：00

Committee 
Symposium2

10：10～11：40

Symposium7

10：10～11：40

Committee Panel 
Discussion6

10：10～11：40

TRPD 
Symposium

8：30～10：00

Presidential 
Symposium4

Challenges and 
Opportunities in 
Treatment and 
Healthcare for 

Kawasaki Disease: 
From Acute to Late 

Phase and Adulthood

10:10～10：50
International 

Debate Session2
Pros and Cons in the intensification of 

the initial treatment for acute KD 

patients with CAA at diagnosis

13:00～14:30

TRPD Panel 
Discussion2

13:00～14:30

Committee Panel 
Discussion7

13:00～14:30

Committee 
Symposium5

13:00～14:30

Presidential 
Panel 

Discussion3

13:00～14:30

Committee Panel 
Discussion5

2025/4/22


